
2024年1月17日
日付 摘要 入金 出金 差額 備考

2025/1/10 消耗品 2,520 -2,520 カインズホーム
2025/1/11 もちごめ 8,640 -11,160 ともえや
2025/1/11 食材・酒類 11,502 -22,662 生協
2025/1/11 食材・消耗品 6,773 -29,435 業務スーパー
2025/1/11 食材・酒類 5,430 -34,865 三和
2025/1/12 食材（コンスターチ） 276 -35,141 三和
2025/1/12 食材（甘酒） 427 -35,568 三和
2025/1/12 食材（甘酒） 643 -36,211 三和
2025/1/12 食材（中華麺×6） 440 -36,651 三和
2025/1/12 ガス代 4,950 -41,601 大野住宅設備
2025/1/15 自治会より 41,601

合計 41,601 41,601 0
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